
XLR8 experience Salzburgring 2021

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

13:30:04
13:54:30
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13:30:04
13:50:10
20:05

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

8 8
11Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
7
1

:

:

11 June 2021
Salzburgring - 4255 mtr.

Austrian Junior Cup - Free Testing 1

72Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

94 Niklas Kitzbichler KTM RC4R1:42.555 13:34:0621
94 Niklas Kitzbichler KTM RC4R1:40.630 13:35:4732
57 Kilian Holzer KTM RC4R1:40.554 13:37:3543
5 Leo Rammerstorfer KTM RC4R1:40.242 13:42:5774
57 Kilian Holzer KTM RC4R1:40.084 13:43:4175
57 Kilian Holzer KTM RC4R1:38.977 13:45:2086
57 Kilian Holzer KTM RC4R1:38.780 13:46:5897
94 Niklas Kitzbichler KTM RC4R1:38.429 13:49:39108
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